REPAIR PARTS

TRACTOR- -MODEL NO. WZ12536RDB

BAGGER

20



REPAIR PARTS )
TRACTOR- -MODEL NO. WZ12536RDB

[ke)

AGGER

KEY PART

NO. NO. DESCRIPTION

1 165249 Tube Handle Bagger CRD

2 72140416 Bolt Carriage 1/4-20 x 2.0 Gr.5

3 123976X Nut Lock 1/4 Lge Flg Gr. 5 Zinc

4 169916 Handle Bagger w/Lvrs Blk CRD

5 74981024 Screw Pan Head #10-24 x 1.50 Blk
6 74981032 Screw Pan Hd

7 73401000 Nut Wiz Lock Hex Serr/Hd 10-24

8 165715X505 CoverBagger Plastic CRD

E; 72145418 Boil Carriage 1/4-20 x 2.25d x Gr.5
10 169688 Tube SupportBagger CRD

1 165719 Bracket Support Upper Bag CRD
12 169685 Bracket Horizon Adj Bggr Lh CRD

13 72110606 Bolt Rdhd Sht Sqnk 3/8-16 x 3/4

14 74520640 Bolt Hex 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 Gr.5

16 73900600 Nut Lock Flg 3/8-16 Unc

17 72140506 Bolt Rdhd Sht Sqnk 5/16 -18 Unc x 3/4
19 73900500 Nut Lock Hex Flange 5/16-18

20 1R0aR4 Rrackat Hariz Adi Raor RH CRD
21 165780 Bag Asm CRD

22 165781 Bracket Side Bagger CRD

23 165782 Tube UpperBagger CRD

24 165783 Tube Pivot Bagger CRD

25 165784 Tube Front Bagger CRD

26 165785 Tube LowerBaggerCRD

27 169692 Bufshing Snap Bagger CRD

28 165787 Grip Handle Black

29 165839 Plate Stop Baager handle CRD
30 72140410 Bolt Carriage 1/4-20 x 1 Gr.5

31 4497H Retainer Spring 1" Zinc/Cad

32  126875X Rivet Rd Hd Drilled 3/8 Dia

36 19132016 Washer 13/32 x 1-1/4 x 16 Ga.
38 72010520 Bolt 5/16-18 x 2-1/2

39 169999 Seal26" (Long)

40 170000 Seal 7* (Short)

41 169683 Bracket Vert Adj Bagger CR
RIGTE Falllcomnonentdimnciotege eI CREEoRTS

1'inch = 25.4 mm

21



